Accessories SFP / SFP with DDM Technology
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SFP100MM/SFP100MM-w
SFP100MMD/SFP100MMD-w
SFP100MMS5/SFP100MMS5-w
SFP100MMS5D/SFP100MMS5D-w
SFP100SM30/SFP100SM30-w
SFP100SM30D/SFP100SM30D-w
SFP100SM60/SFP100SM60-w
SFP100SM60D/SFP100SM60D-w
SFP100SM80/SFP100SM80-w
SFP100SM80D/SFP100SM80D-w
SFP100SM100/SFP100SM100-w
SFP100SM100D/SFP100SM100D-w
SFP100SM120/SFP100SM120-w
SFP100SM120D/SFP100SM120D-w
SFP100SM20B13/SFP100SM20B13-w
SFP100SM20B13D/SFP100SM20B13D-w
SFP100SM20B15/SFP100SM20B15-w
SFP100SM20B15D/SFP100SM20B15D-w
SFP100SM40B13/SFP100SM40B13-w
SFP100SM40B13D/SFP100SM40B13D-w
SFP100SM40B15/SFP100SM40B15-w
SFP100SM40B15D/SFP100SM40B15D-w
SFP100SM60B13/SFP100SM60B13-w
SFP100SM60B13D/SFP100SM60B13D-w
SFP100SM60B15/SFP100SM60B15-w
SFP100SM60B15D/SFP100SM60B15D-w
SFPGSX/SFPGSX-w
SFPGSXD/SFPGSXD-w
SFPGSX2/SFPGSX2-w
SFPGSX2D/SFPGSX2D-w
SFPGLX10/SFPGLX10-w
SFPGLX10D/SFPGLX10D-w
SFPGLHX30/SFPGLHX30-w
SFPGLHX30D/SFPGLHX30D-w
SFPGXD50/SFPGXD50-w
SFPGXD50D/SFPGXD50D-w
SFPGZX70/SFPGZX70-w
SFPGZX70D/SFPGZX70D-w
SFPGLX10B13/SFPGLX10B13-w
SFPGLX10B13D/SFPGLX10B13D-w
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Operation Temperature
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SFPGLX10B15/SFPGLX10B15-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 10km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX10B15D/SFPGLX10B15D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 10km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX20B13/SFPGLX20B13-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 20km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX20B13D/SFPGLX20B13D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 20km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX20B15/SFPGLX20B15-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 20km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX20B15D/SFPGLX20B15D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 20km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX40B13/SFPGLX40B13-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 40km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX40B13D/SFPGLX40B13D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 40km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX40B15/SFPGLX40B15-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 40km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX40B15D/SFPGLX40B15D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 40km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm | -10~70°C/-40~85°C(W)
SFPGLX60B13 Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 60km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm | -10~70°C
SFPGLX60B13D Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 60km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm | -10~70°C
SFPGLX60B15 Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 60km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm | -10~70°C
SFPGLX60B15D Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 60km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm | -10~70°C
Industrial Power Supply
-

p oltage Rang Outp o put Powe 0 g pe
DR-4524 85~ 264VAC 120 ~ 370VDC 24V 48W -10~50°C
DR-75-24 85~ 264VAC 120 ~ 370VDC 24V 76.8W -10~60°C
DR-75-48 85~ 264VAC 120 ~ 370VDC 48V 76.8W -10~60°C
DR-120-24 Siy 51v3|2t?:/:§£1187f 37206\;2@(: 24V 120W -10~60°C
DRP-240-24 85~ 264VAC 120 ~ 370VDC 24V 240W -10~70°C
DRP-4805-24 9%y j\ii\clﬁ%fg 37206\;13/(/;\C 24v 480W -20~70°C
MDR-20-24 85~ 264VAC 120~ 370VDC 24V 24W -20~70°C
MDR-40-24 85~ 264VAC 120~ 370VDC 24V 40.8W -20~70°C
MDR-60-24 85~ 264VAC 120 ~ 370VDC 24V 60W -20~70°C
MDR-100-24 85~ 264VAC 120 ~ 370VDC 24V 96W -10~60°C
MDR-100-48 85~ 264VAC 120 ~ 370VDC 48V 96W -10~60°C
U65S111-P2) 95 ~ 264VAC 140 ~ 370VDC 48V 80W -10~40°C
SDR-480-48 85~ 264VAC 120 ~ 370VDC 48V 480W -20~70°C
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